1
ICE- 60/120/180 Series Fast DC Charger
Installation and Operation Manual
Version: 12
Last Time Edited: 01/31/2025
In-Charge Energy Inc.
All rights reserved. This manual may be subject to change without notice.

7
2.2 Wiring Diagrams
2.2.1 ICE-60
Figure 1: ICE-60 Wiring Diagram
Figure 4: ICE-120 Step-up Wiring Diagram
8
2.2.2 ICE-120
Figure 3: ICE-120 Wiring Diagram
Figure 6: ICE-180 Step-up Wiring Diagram
9
2.2.3 ICE-180
Figure 5: ICE-180 Wiring Diagram
10
2.3 Model description
NRTL Model Number Model Configuration Remarks
IDC-180-480-C1C1-AC1R ICE-180-CC CCS-1 + CCS-1 180kW
IDC-180-480-C1CH-AC1R ICE-180-CJ CCS-1 + CHAdeMO 180kW
IDC-120-480-C1C1-AC1R ICE-120-CC CCS-1 + CCS-1 120kW
IDC-120-480-C1CH-AC1R ICE-120-CJ CCS-1 + CHAdeMO 120kW
IDC-60-480-C1C1-AC1R ICE-60-CC CCS-1 + CCS-1 60kW
IDC-60-480-C1CH-AC1R ICE-60-CJ CCS-1 + CHAdeMO 60kW
2.4 Standards
The EVSE (Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment) complies with the following standards:
Table 2 Applicable Standards
Technical Data Norm Remarks